GREGORY   J.   WINN

______________________________________________________



A  R  C  H  I  T  E  C  T

FACTS & FIGURES for G. C. BURKHEAD ELEMENTARY

2007 ROOF REPLACEMENT

· ROOFS REPLACED: 
South Pod, East Pod & the Roof Between Them,

High Roof North of Main Entrance + Shingle Roof

· SQUARE FOOT AREA:
33,000 s.f.

· COST of PROJECT:

$431,652.

· CHANGE ORDERS:

$      150. Credit

The contract had contingency money for found conditions; $150 remained at the end of the Project  and was credited back by Change Order.

· PROJECT DURATION:
Start:


1 June 07

Completion:
  
1 August 07

· WHAT WAS DONE:
The roofs on South Pod and East Pod were                       

Removed completely to the structural deck and replaced with new insulation and built-up asphalt and gravel roof. The center section between the pods was replaced, reusing the existing insulation. Six new roof drains were installed in the Pod roofs to help remove standing water. The high roof was also removed to structure and received new built-up asphalt roof with energy-saving white coating and white gravel. This roof received new gutters and downspouts. The shingle roof was removed and replaced with new shingles. The shingle roof has a 25-year warranty; the flat roofs have 20-years.   

· BOTTOM LINE:
This work was done by Highland Roofing, one of                                                                         e roofs     on South Pod and East Pod were                                                                                            

the largest and most experienced roofing firms in the region. Highland provided excellent workmanship and supervision, and the result is a first-rate project completed within the budget and before the start of school in August. 

2443 BLVD. NAPOLEON




  
                     Phone: 502.445.5667

LOUISVILLE, KENTUCKY 40205




                         Fax: 502.479.5974


winn.arch@insightbb.com  


